Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
Selection Guide
Part Number [1]
Package Primary Sampled
Current, IP
(A)
Sensitivity
Sens (Typ.)
(mV/A)
Current
Directionality
TOP
(°C) Packing [2]
Terminals Signal Pins
ACS758LCB-050B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±50 40. Bidirectional
–40 to 150
34 pieces
per tube
ACS758LCB-050U-PFF-T Formed Formed 50 60. Unidirectional
ACS758LCB-100B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±100 20. Bidirectional
ACS758LCB-100B-PSF-T Straight Formed ±100 20. Bidirectional
ACS758LCB-100U-PFF-T Formed Formed 100 40. Unidirectional
ACS758KCB-150B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±150 13.3 Bidirectional
–40 to 125
ACS758KCB-150B-PSF-T Straight Formed ±150 13.3 Bidrectional
ACS758KCB-150B-PSS-T Straight Straight ±150 13.3 Bidirectional
ACS758KCB-150U-PFF-T Formed Formed 150 26.7 Unidirectional
ACS758KCB-150U-PSF-T Straight Formed 150 26.7 Unidirectional
ACS758ECB-200B-PFF-T Formed Formed ±200 10. Bidirectional
–40 to 85
ACS758ECB-200B-PSF-T Straight Formed ±200 10. Bidirectional
ACS758ECB-200B-PSS-T Straight Straight ±200 10. Bidirectional
ACS758ECB-200U-PFF-T Formed Formed 200 20. Unidirectional
ACS758ECB-200U-PSF-T Straight Formed 200 20 Unidirectional
1 Additional leadform options available for qualified volumes.
2 Contact Allegro for additional packing options.
(pins 1 through 3). This allows the ACS758 family of sensor ICs
to be used in applications requiring electrical isolation without the